
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

1

Start 
14:00 A  SV Hoogstede R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 7 10 8 4 6

1813 12
15:22 14:20

╳

9
18

1
10

2
12

5
13

6
15

8
16

Auszeit

6:11
10:17

Ende 
14:20 B  Oldenburger… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 2 13 14 5 6

25

0
15
25

2
17

6
18

9
20

12
22

13
23

Auszeit

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

2

Start 
14:23 B  Oldenburger… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 7 2 13 14 5

25

╳

21
1
25

4 8 9 12 Auszeit

9:7

Ende 
14:43 A  SV Hoogstede S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 7 2 8 4 6

1011 9
9:19 9:21

1
10

2 3 4 7 9 Auszeit

3:7
9:16

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

3

Start 
14:46 A  SV Hoogstede R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 7 10 8 4 6

25

╳

19
2
21

3
24
25

6 8 9 Auszeit

19:11

Ende 
15:09 B  Oldenburger… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 2 11 14 5 6

1613 7
8:19 8:17

0
14

1
15

3
16

6 7 8 Auszeit

3:6
8:12

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

4

Start 
15:12 B  Oldenburger… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 2 13 14 5 6

25

╳

12
2
14

3
15

7
18

8
20

9
25

Auszeit

9:11
18:17

Ende 
15:37 A  SV Hoogstede S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 7 10 8 4 6

20

3
12

4
13

5
14

7
18

8
20

11 Auszeit

12:14
14:18

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga 1 (Frauen)
Frauen

A  SV Hoogstede vs. Oldenburger TB II B
Spiel 21 09.11.2019 14:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Hoogstede 
49846 Hoogstede 
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A  SV Hoogstede
1 Züwerink, Chantal X
2 Zweers, Karolin X
3 Rakers, Anouk X
4 Töller, Maris X
6 Gering, Pia X
7 Plascher, Anne X
8 Bisschop, Dalin X
9 Hansmann, Laura X

10 Klompmaker, Loreen X
11 Kampherbeek, Tabea X
12 Penkert, Maja X
13 Koelmann, Janine X
A  Libero
1 Züwerink, Chantal X
A  Offizielle
T Jeurink, Janine E

CT Vette, Lena E

C

B  Oldenburger…
2 Henkel, Sonja X
3 Bartels, Gunda
5 Stainczyk, Elise X
6 Schulz, Lisa X
7 Tegtmeier, Jonna X
8 Lohmann, Tessa X

11 Lehmann, Nadine X
13 Urban, Annabell X
14 Lath, Franziska X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Herzog, Udo

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  SV Hoogstede Oldenburger… B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 0 18 1 20 25 1 0 0
2 2 0 10 2 20 25 1 0 1
1 0 1 25 3 23 16 0 2 2
2 0 0 20 4 25 25 1 0 2

5
7 4 1 73 88 91 3 2 5
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:37 Dauer: 1:37
Sieger: Oldenburger TB II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Hoffmann, Engeline 1 Reinhardt, Neele
2 Willms, Miriam 2 Bakker, Lisa

Schreiber 3 Bauerle, Lena
Schr. Biskub, Julia 4 Detering, Julia

Assist. Rosenboom, Tomke
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Spiel protokolliert mit SAMS Score
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